North Site School Transport

Country Lion —

Service 691 — RT6

Horton, Newport Pagnell Rd/Brafield Road
Hartwell, Salcey Avenue

Hartwell, Bus Shelter

Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP

Country Lion -

Service 692 — RT6A

Hartwell, Salcey Avenue

Hartwell, Bus Shelter

Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP

Povynters Coaches —

Service 695 - RT6B

Grove Farm, Shutlanger

Shutlanger, The Plough

Stoke Bruerne, Canal Museum

Ashton, Stoke Road

Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP

Country Lion -

Service 653 — RT7

Wootton, Edwardian Close/Water Lane

Grange Park, Opp Barn Close

Grange Park, Quintonside, opp Kings Close

Grange Park, Quintonside, School Lane

Grange Park, Wake Way, Bus Stop

Grange Park, Wake Way, Playground

Grange Park, Wake Way, between The Ridings & Rowan Close
Grange Park, Wake Way, before exit

The Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP

Country Lion —

Service 511 — RT7B

Hackleton, The Memorial

Piddington, Salcey Rise

Piddington, St Johns Close

Hackleton, Pinetrees Close

Hackleton, Post Office

Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP

Read
Down

0817
0826
0828
0835

Read
Down

0826
0828
0835

Read
Down

0811
0817
0821
0826
0835

Read

Down

0735
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0752
0810

Read

Down

0756
0800
0802
0805
0806
0814

Depart

time

1515

Depart
time

1515

Depart
time

1515

Depart
time

1515

Depart
time

1515



Country Lion —

Read Depart
Down time
Service 655 - RT7D

Collingtree Crossroads 0730
Windingbrook Lane, Shoal Creek 0735
Windingbrook Lane, Turnberry Lane 0736
Blisworth, opp Little Lane 0747
Blisworth, Little Lane /

Blisworth, Buttmead Road/Connegar Leys 0750
Blisworth, opp Buttmead Road/Connegar Leys /

Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP 0820 1515

Kis Coaches -

Read Depart
Down time
Service 513 — RT7E

Northampton, Timken Way South 0723
Northampton, Gloucester Ave/Redruth Close Bus Stop 0738
Northampton, Gloucester Ave/Telephone Exchange 1600
Wootton Hall Park 0745
Wootton Hope Drive, opp Primary School 0750
Wootton Fields, Curtlee Hill, bus stop, Sorrel Close 0755
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road, Oaklea 0800
Courteenhall Garage 0805
Elizabeth Woodville School, North Site, NN7 2LP 0835 1515

Kiss Coaches —

Read Depart
Down time

Service 330 — RT20

Hardingstone, Martins Lane 0809
Hardingstone, The Warren/Bouverie Road 0813
Hardingstone, The Warren/Hardy Drive 0814

Elizabeth Woodyville School, North Site, NN7 2LP 0830 1515



